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$1,600,000.00
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$1,625,000.00
VENDIDO
$1,625,000.00
$1,625,000.00
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NIVEL ESTAC| CAJONES | ESTAC

2 1 12
2 1 12
1(2) 2 24
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AREA TOTAL m?

77
83.82

144.27

78
50.85
70.12
78.01
48.8
84
55.26
55.26

PREGCISO

VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
VENDIDO

$1,650,000.00
VENDIDO

$1,650,000.00
$1,650,000.00
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77
83.82
144.27
78
62.85
70.12
78.01
48.8
84
55.26
55.26
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VENDIDO
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$1,675,000.00
VENDIDO

RESERVADO

$1,675,000.00
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AREA TOTAL m?

77
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UNIDAD| TIPO | MODELO| nriknol Baiton |rock op[NVEL EsTAC] cAJONES | edPac | AREATOTALm:|  PRECIO
1 {REC | Q3TOP | 57 8 57 1 1 12 134 VENDIDO
2 IREC | Q2 58.82 13 x 1 1 12 83.82 VENDIDO
3 2REC | Q1 9245 | 2782 x 2 (2) 2 24 144.27 VENDIDO
4 IREC = Q3 57 9 x 1 1 12 78 VENDIDO
5 LOFT | Q4 4115 9.7 x 2 1 12 62.85 VENDIDO
6 LOFT | Q4TOP | 4545 | 1267 48.07 1 1 12 118.19 VENDIDO
7 1REC | Q6TOP | 5174 14.27 701 1 1 12 148.12 VENDIDO
8 | ESTUDIO Q7TOP &= 398 9 50.84 1 1 12 164 VENDIDO
9 | 1REC | @3TOP | 57 15 70.82 1 1 12 154.82 VENDIDO
10 | LOFT | Q5TOP | 4526 10 57.45 1 1 12 124.71 VENDIDO

11 LOFT Q5TOP 45.26 10 57.45 1 1 12 124.71 VENDIDO



